
Chốt cửa VICKINI

VICKINI Straight barrel bolt

Tỷ lệ

Scale

Ngày vẽ

Drawing day

CTY TNHH VICKINI VIỆT NAM

VICKINI VIET NAM CO., LTD

Người vẽ

  Design

Chất liệu

Material

Phê duyệt

Approved

1:1 46400

SUS201

H

1339

5
0

2
5

13 39

W

L

10046400.100

H

15046400.150

19846400.200

19846400.300

19846400.400

39

W

39

39

39

39

13

D

13

13

13

13

19846400.500 39 13

19846400.600 39 13

D

26

L

40

40

148

230

337

434


	Sheets and Views
	Model


